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SENATE STANDING COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL AFFAIRS

ATTORNEY-GENERAL’S DEPARTMENT

Corporate/cross-portfolio/general

Question No. 89

Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 18 November 2013:

Printing

How many documents (include the amount of copies) have been printed from 7 September 2013 to date? How many of these printed documents were also published online?


The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

See the table below of reports printed during this period.


Document Title
Number

of copies

Published

online

1) National Security Information Annual

Report

2) Defence Abuse Response Taskforce 3
rd


Interim Report

3) National Emergency Management New &

Emerging Technologies Program

4) Family Law Council Annual Report

5) Control Orders and Preventative Detention

Orders Annual Report

1) 300


2) 400


3) 100


4) 350

5) 300


1) Yes


2) Yes


3) No


4) Yes

5) Yes

